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Racer
Name

CARDONA
COLL, Oriol

NICOLINI,
Federico
BONNET, Rémi
SabLo,
Dominik
FAIFER, Luca
SPICHER,
Baptiste
PERRIER,
William
CANCLINI,
Pietro

VANZETTA,
Gian luca
EQUY, Samuel
BELLABOUVIER,
Simon
CORTHAY,
Thomas
STEINER,
Micha
GASSER,
Arnaud

KURZ, Simon
MOULIN, Marc

HUG, Bastien

JUILLAGUET,
Swann

POLLET
VILLARD, Yann

GUILLET,
Romain

CHAVANES,
Paul

SERRA DI
CASSANO.

M

= X X X

=<

M

JUNIOR 310 97.91
JUNIOR 280 99.91
JUNIOR 260 96.96
JUNIOR 210 94.88
JUNIOR 188 93.64
JUNIOR 153 93.70
JUNIOR 130 91.64
JUNIOR 100 94.56
JUNIOR 91 91.92
JUNIOR 91 91.19
JUNIOR 90 92.18
JUNIOR 78 91.64
JUNIOR 65 91.71
JUNIOR 36 80.27
JUNIOR 32 89.88
JUNIOR 29 78.53
JUNIOR 29 76.53
JUNIOR 26 87.17
JUNIOR 24 90.45
JUNIOR 24 86.93
JUNIOR 22 90.25
JUNIOR 22 83.14

Race
4

1
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168

1240

1176
686
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1237

1321

688
1303
1208
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1355
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1141

1261

1383

1191

1187
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Tassio
CHAMOUX,
Benjamin
REYNé
MAGRET, Joan
JUILLAGUET,
Will
BARTET,
Jonathan
ZANETT]I,
Marino

POCHAT-
COTILLOUX,
Gédéon
JaGLI, Armin

M

M
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For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking @ismf-ski.org

ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org
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